Serial

25

26
27

28

29

30

3l

32

33

Reference Country
CCDh/324 Sweden
CCDh/332 "uUsa
ccD/333 Sweden
CCD/334 Canada
CCD/335 Italy
CCD/343 Japan
CCD/344 Japan
CCD/352 Argentina
Brazil
Burma
Egypt _
Ethiopia
India
Mexico
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Sweden
Yugoslavia
CCDh/360 Usa

Description Date

Working Paper on the Destruc-
tion of chemical and biological
means of warfare

30.3.71

Working Paper on CW 5.7.71
verification

Working Paper on aspects of 6.7.71
the definition of "toxins"

Working Paper on atmospheric 8.7.71

sensing and verification of

a ban on development, production
and stockpiling of chemical
weapons

Working Paper on some problems
concerning the prohibition of
chemical weapons

Working Paper on a biological 24.8.71
approach to the question of
verification on the prohibition

of chemical weapons - Organ-
ophosphorus chemical agents

Working Paper containing
remarks of Prof. Shunishi
Yamada, the University of
Tokyo, concerning the question
0of verification on the
prohibition of chemical weapons,
presented at the informal
meeting on 7 July 1971

24.8.71

Joint memorandum on the prohi- 28.9.71
bition of the development,

- production and stockpiling of

chemical weapons and on their
destruction

Work Programme regarding
negotiations on prohibition
of chemical weapons

20.3.72

8.7.71

o m e

¥



