Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
25	CCD/324	Sweden	Working Paper on the Destruction of chemical and biological means of warfare	30.3.71
26	CCD/332	USA	Working Paper on CW verification	5.7.71
27	CCD/333	Sweden	Working Paper on aspects of the definition of "toxins"	6.7.71
28	CCD/334	Canada	Working Paper on atmospheric sensing and verification of a ban on development, production and stockpiling of chemical weapons	8.7.71
29	CCD/335	Italy	Working Paper on some problems concerning the prohibition of chemical weapons	8.7.71
30	CCD/343	Japan	Working Paper on a biological approach to the question of verification on the prohibition of chemical weapons - Organophosphorus chemical agents	24.8.71
31	CCD/344	Japan	Working Paper containing remarks of Prof. Shunishi Yamada, the University of Tokyo, concerning the question of verification on the prohibition of chemical weapons presented at the informal meeting on 7 July 1971	24.8.71
32	CCD/352	Argentina Brazil Burma Egypt Ethiopia India Mexico Morocco Nigeria Pakistan Sweden Yugoslavia	Joint memorandum on the prohibition of the development, production and stockpiling of chemical weapons and on their destruction	28.9.71
33	CCD/360	USA	Work Programme regarding negotiations on prohibition of chemical weapons	20.3.72

1